4:00 pm

4:10 pm

4:30 pm

5:15 pm

5:25 pm

5:30 pm

THE NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

NQF PROCESS TO RECEIVE COMMENTS ON COMMON FORMATS

Expert Panel Teleconference

April 12, 2010
4:00 pm-5:30 pm EST

To Enter the Conference Call
Dial: 800-895-1715; international callers, 785-424-1059
Conference ID (when prompted): CFormats

AGENDA

Welcome and Opening Comments
David C. Classen, MD, MS, and Henry C. Johnson, Jr., MD, MPH (co-chairs)

AHRQ Version 1.1 —Overview
William B. Munier, MD, MBA, and Amy Helwig, MD, MS

Discussion
Expert Panel with Drs. Munier and Helwig

NQF Member Comment
Next Steps
Drs. Classen and Johnson

Adjourn



