THE NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

NQF PROCESS TO RECEIVE COMMENTS ON COMMON FORMATS **Expert Panel Teleconference**

April 12, 2010 4:00 pm-5:30 pm EST

<u>To Enter the Conference Call</u> Dial: 800-895-1715; international callers, 785-424-1059 Conference ID (when prompted): CFormats

AGENDA

4:00 pm	Welcome and Opening Comments David C. Classen, MD, MS, and Henry C. Johnson, Jr., MD, MPH (co-chairs)
4:10 pm	AHRQ Version 1.1 – Overview William B. Munier, MD, MBA, and Amy Helwig, MD, MS
4:30 pm	Discussion Expert Panel with Drs. Munier and Helwig
5:15 pm	NQF Member Comment
5:25 pm	Next Steps Drs. Classen and Johnson
5:30 pm	Adjourn